Capital Letters of Offer 1st October 2023 — 30th November 2023

Appendix 1

Project Funder Amount
2 Royal Avenue - Bank Square Enhancement (Amendment) DfC £335,300
I(Béc(:j&yP'\ljlkc):lci;:Oﬁ:j)lm Works - Heritage Centre Additional Funding DfC £20,840
?ér:x]vizigl:é);;igorts Site - Procurement of Integrated Consultant DfC £410,274
Shankill Shared Women's Centre (Amendment) SEUPB €8,437,474
Five C's Enhanced Revitalisation (Amendment) DfC £162,000
Strand Arts Centre — Delivery HF £768,069
BCC — Changing Facilities at Brook Pavilion DfC £73,500
Active Travel Enablers (Amendment) DAl £402,500
Black Mountain Shared Space Project (Amendment) SEUPB €8,235,140




